
2
1

67a

to

Tudor

M
ansions

71
Man

M
ansions

67

Eden

Pine
1

Kenm
are

M
ansions

Spring M
ansions

Dow
ne

1 to 6

75.6m

1 to 8

St El

M
ansions

LB

41
LB

64

2

3

1 t
o 

6

M
ansions

M
ansions

52

64

65

74

1 to 6

1 to 6

to 6

1 to 8

Clyda

55

62 Minster R
oad

Sarre Road

Somail Road

73

2
1

79

67a

to

Tudor

M
ansions

71

Man

M
ansions

67

Eden

Pine

1

Kenm
are

M
ansions

Spring M
ansions

Dow
ne

1 to 6

75.6m

1 to 8

St El

M
ansions

LB

41

LB

64

2

3

48

1 t
o 

6

M
ansions

M
ansions

52

64

64

1 t
o 

6

65

74

1 to 6

1 to 6

to 6

1 to 8

Clyda

55

62 Minster R
oad

Sarre Road

Somail Road

73

BLOCK PLAN
SCALE 1:500

LOCATION PLAN
SCALE 1:1250

0 10 20 30 40 50m1:500

0 20 50 100m 1:125010

Dwg. no:Scale:

Date Drawn:

Project:

Drawn by:

1:500 @ A3

O.B.S

www.FastPlansUK.co.uk

E-mail: plans@FastPlansUK.co.uk

Address:

For Drawings Tel:  0208 154 5569

A12

Loft Conversion with
Dormer  to Rear.

71 MINSTER ROAD NW2 3SJ

01-JAN-2025


	01 EXISTING GF PLAN.pdf (p.1)
	02 EXISTING FF PLAN.pdf (p.2)
	03 EXISTING LOFT PLAN.pdf (p.3)
	04 EXISTING ROOF PLAN.pdf (p.4)
	05 PROPOSED FF PLAN.pdf (p.5)
	06 PROPOSED LOFT PLAN.pdf (p.6)
	07 PROPOSED ROOF PLAN.pdf (p.7)
	08 EXISTING ELEVATIONS.pdf (p.8)
	09 PROPOSED ELEVATIONS.pdf (p.9)
	10 EXISTING SECTION AA.pdf (p.10)
	11 PROPOSED SECTION AA.pdf (p.11)
	12 BLOCK PLAN.pdf (p.12)

